Schedule "A" SUBMISSION

CLASSES OF PERMITS AND FEES

PAYABLE

Class of Permit

Fees Payable

Residential New
Construction & Additions

Deluxe (Brick, Stone, Stucco or
Cedar {4 sides)

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee
$825 for new dwellings
$175 for additions

Standard (Aluminum or Vinyl $8.50/$1000 of the minimum fee
Siding (3 sides) value $825 for new dwellings
$175 for additions

Residential Dwellings

moved from ecisewhere

Deluxe $8.50/$1000 of the minimum fee $500
value

Standard $8.50/$1000 of the minimum fee $500
value

Garages & Sheds attached or
detached

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee $150

Carports $8.50/$1000 of the minimum fee $125
value
Renovations $8.50/$1000 of the minimum fee $125

value

Open deck without roof

$8.50/$1000 of the
vajue

minimum fee $125

Gazebos & verandas rocfed

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee $125

HVAC systems when not included
elsewhere

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee $125

Plumbing

$10 per fixture

minimum fee $60

Institutional, Commercial &
Assembly Buildings

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee $825 for new buildings
$175 for additions

industrial Buildings

$8.50/$1000 of the
value

minimum fee $825 for new buildings
$175 for additions

Pools fixed fee $50
Place of Worship N/A

Wood Stoves fixed fee $50
Fences fixed fee $50
Signs fixed fee $50

Pemolition Permit

fixed fee $150

Temporary Permit

$150 per six (6)
month pericd if
approved by C.B.O.

Occupancy Permit

No charge

Change of Use

fixed fee $150

Transfer of Permit Section

fixed fee $50

Renewal of Permit Section

fixed fee $150

Solar Panel Installation

fixed fee $125

Deferral Fee

$100 per application

Limiting Distance Agreement

$250 per agreement




